Vote4Dance

ALT

333

338

349

349

Magnus Vedin & Nina Hammarberg - (ALT)
Krister Eriksson & Karolina Tornberg - (ALT)
Lars Brunnstrom & Helén Brunnstrom - (ALT)

Lars Brunnstrdm & Helén Brunnstrom - (ALT)

Pepparrotsbuggen

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)
Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)
Boogie Woogie 35+ B (36, 37, 39)

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

2021-09-25



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

ALT

333 Magnus Vedin & Nina Hammarberg - (ALT) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning

29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

ALT

338 Krister Eriksson & Karolina Tornberg - (ALT) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

ALT

349 Lars Brunnstrom & Helén Brunnstrom - (ALT) Boogie Woogie 35+ B
36 Semifinal
37 Extrachans
39 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

ALT

349 Lars Brunnstrom & Helén Brunnstrém - (ALT) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semiifinal
35 Final



Vote4Dance

BDF

319
319
341
341
346
351
382
390
399

Jimmy Englund & Jenny Johansson - (BDF)

Jimmy Englund & Josefine Andersen - (BDF/ENA)
Claes Bergstréom & Ann-Catrin Bergstrom - (BDF)
Claes Bergstréom & Ann-Catrin Bergstrom - (BDF)
Martin Carlsson & Mattilda Sundqvist - (BDF)
Carl-Johan Sivertsson & Jenny Johansson - (BDF)
Jacob Berggren & Rebecka Hallberg - (BDF)

David Eriksson & Nathalie Albrigtsen - (BDF/WETT)

Bjoérn Lindman & Maria Johansson - (BDF)

Pepparrotsbuggen

2021-09-25

Boogie Woogie 35+ B (36, 37, 39)

Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)
Boogie Woogie 35+ B (36, 37, 39)

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg Junior A/ Vuxen B (40, 42, 44, 46)
Bugg Vuxen A (41, 43, 45)

Bugg Vuxen A (41, 43, 45)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

BDF

319 Jimmy Englund & Jenny Johansson - (BDF) Boogie Woogie 35+ B
36 Semifinal

37 Extrachans
39 Final



Vote4Dance

Pepparrotsbuggen

BDF

341

Claes Bergstrom & Ann-Catrin Bergstréom - (BDF)

Boogie Woogie 35+ B

36 Semifinal
37 Extrachans
39 Final

2021-09-25



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

BDF

341 Claes Bergstrom & Ann-Catrin Bergstrom - (BDF) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

BDF

346 Martin Carlsson & Mattilda Sundqvist - (BDF) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semiifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

BDF

351 Carl-Johan Sivertsson & Jenny Johansson - (BDF) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning

29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

BDF

382 Jacob Berggren & Rebecka Hallberg - (BDF) Bugg_Junior A / Vuxen B
40 Uttagning

42 Extrachans
44 Semifinal
46 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

BDF

399 Bjorn Lindman & Maria Johansson - (BDF) Bugg_ Vuxen A
41 Uttagning

43 Extrachans
45 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

BDF

319  Jimmy Englund & Josefine Andersen - (BDF/ENA) Bugg_Grand Senior A / 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

BDF

390 David Eriksson & Nathalie Albrigtsen - (BDF/WETT) Bugg Vuxen A
41 Uttagning

43 Extrachans
45 Final



Vote4Dance 2021-09-25

Pepparrotsbuggen
BL

313 Cenny Walther & Carina Cordula - (BL/EBBA) Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

BL

313 Cenny Walther & Carina Cordula - (BL/EBBA) Bugg_Grand Senior A / 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final




Vote4Dance 2021-09-25

Pepparrotsbuggen
CAN

354  Robert Kaland & Jana Sondell - (CAN/UBSS) Boogie Woogie 35+ B (36, 37, 39)

354  Robert Kaland & Jana Sondell - (CAN/UBSS) Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

CAN

354 Robert Kaland & Jana Sondell - (CAN/UBSS) Boogie Woogie 35+ B
36 Semifinal
37 Extrachans
39 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

CAN

354 Robert Kaland & Jana Sondell - (CAN/UBSS) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semiifinal
35 Final



Vote4Dance

Pepparrotsbuggen R
DKB

315 Peter Magnusson & Lillemor Jensen Bohman - (DKB) Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)

336 David Widell & Sara Holmberg - (DKB) Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

360 Kristoffer Lundbom & Maria Carlsson - (DKB) Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

DKB

315  Peter Magnusson & Lillemor Jensen Bohman - (DKB) Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

DKB

336 David Widell & Sara Holmberg - (DKB) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning

29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

DKB

360 Kristoffer Lundbom & Maria Carlsson - (DKB) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semiifinal
35 Final



Vote4Dance 2021-09-25

Pepparrotsbuggen
DKDM

317 Kenneth Augustsson & Asa Klintberg - (DKDM/MALAR) Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

DKDM

317 Kenneth Augustsson & Asa Klintberg - (DKDM/MALAR) Bugg_Grand Senior A/ 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final




Vote4Dance

Pepparrotsbuggen R
EBBA

314  Olle Eriksson & Susann Nasstrom - (EBBA/NSW) Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)

385 Johan Aberg & Linnéa Holm - (EBBA/UBSS) Bugg Junior A/ Vuxen B (40, 42, 44, 46)

411  Olle Wijk & Ann-Catrin Johansson - (EBBA) Boogie Woogie 35+ B (36, 37, 39)



Vote4Dance

EBBA

411

Pepparrotsbuggen

Olle Wijk & Ann-Catrin Johansson - (EBBA)

Boogie Woogie 35+ B

36 Semifinal
37 Extrachans
39 Final

2021-09-25



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

EBBA

314  Olle Eriksson & Susann Nasstrom - (EBBA/NSW) Bugg_Grand Senior A/ 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

EBBA

385 Johan Aberg & Linnéa Holm - (EBBA/UBSS) Bugg_Junior A / Vuxen B
40 Uttagning

42 Extrachans
44 Semifinal
46 Final




Vote4Dance

ENA

301

306

308

310

337

339

362

380

380

381

387

Magnus Klingvall & Sofia Wessman - (ENA)

Orjan Bjérkman & Ann Hagberg - (ENA)

Johan Hammarstedt & Lotta Krohn - (ENA)

Jorgen Freidmann & Susanna Freidmann - (ENA)
Mikael Safstréom & Gabriella Safstrém - (ENA/MAR)
Tony Forsberg & Marie Forsberg - (ENA)

Thomas Borjesson & Vivianne Bérjesson - (ENA)
Valdemar Selgeryd & Amanda Berglind - (ENA)
Valdemar Selgeryd & Amanda Berglind - (ENA)
Peter Martensson & Ida Aslund - (ENA)

Alfred Bergqvist & Zara Wallander - (ENA)

Pepparrotsbuggen

2021-09-25

Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)
Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)
Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)
Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)
Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Boogie Woogie Junior B / Vuxen B (38)

Bugg Junior A/ Vuxen B (40, 42, 44, 46)
Bugg Junior A/ Vuxen B (40, 42, 44, 46)

Bugg Junior A / Vuxen B (40, 42, 44, 46)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

ENA

301 Magnus Klingvall & Sofia Wessman - (ENA) Bugg_Grand Senior A / 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

ENA

306 Orjan Bjérkman & Ann Hagberg - (ENA) Bugg_Grand Senior A/ 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

ENA

308 Johan Hammarstedt & Lotta Krohn - (ENA) Bugg_Grand Senior A / 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

ENA

310  Jorgen Freidmann & Susanna Freidmann - (ENA) Bugg_Grand Senior A/ 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

ENA

339 Tony Forsberg & Marie Forsberg - (ENA) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

ENA

362 Thomas Boérjesson & Vivianne Borjesson - (ENA) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning

29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



Vote4Dance 2021-09-25

Pepparrotsbuggen

ENA

380 Valdemar Selgeryd & Amanda Berglind - (ENA) Boogie Woogie Junior B / Vuxen B
38 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

ENA

380 Valdemar Selgeryd & Amanda Berglind - (ENA) Bugg_Junior A / Vuxen B
40 Uttagning
42 Extrachans
44 Semifinal
46 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

ENA

381 Peter Martensson & Ida Aslund - (ENA) Bugg_Junior A / Vuxen B
40 Uttagning
42 Extrachans
44 Semifinal
46 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

ENA

387 Alfred Bergqvist & Zara Wallander - (ENA) Bugg_Junior A / Vuxen B
40 Uttagning

42 Extrachans
44 Semifinal
46 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

ENA

337 Mikael Safstrom & Gabriella Safstrém - (ENA/MAR) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning

29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



Vote4Dance

GRRC

318

321

332

332

335

340

356

364

383

384

Gosta Amnell & Carina Thyr Amnell - (GRRC)

Erik Engel & Harriet Engel - (GRRC)

Christoffer Persson & Jessika Nilsson - (GRRC)
Christoffer Persson & Jessika Nilsson - (GRRC)
Hans-Olof Lundin & Helene Vigebjork - (GRRC)
Torbjorn Sellberg & Hanna Eriksson - (GRRC)
Mats Soderberg & Jessica Lindegren - (GRRC)
Leif Hansson & Birgitta Pettersson - (GRRC)
Marcus Bergqvist & Sanna Klaman - (GRRC/NSW)

Tim Rickeskar & Kajsa Ekholm - (GRRC/RS)

Pepparrotsbuggen

2021-09-25

Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)
Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)
Boogie Woogie 35+ B (36, 37, 39)

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg Junior A/ Vuxen B (40, 42, 44, 46)

Bugg Junior A/ Vuxen B (40, 42, 44, 46)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

GRRC

318 Gosta Amnell & Carina Thyr Amnell - (GRRC) Bugg_Grand Senior A / 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

GRRC

321 Erik Engel & Harriet Engel - (GRRC) Bugg_Grand Senior A/ 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final



Vote4Dance

GRRC

332

Christoffer Persson & Jessika Nilsson - (GRRC)

Pepparrotsbuggen

2021-09-25

Boogie Woogie 35+ B

36 Semifinal
37 Extrachans
39 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

GRRC

332 Christoffer Persson & Jessika Nilsson - (GRRC) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

GRRC

335 Hans-Olof Lundin & Helene Vigebjérk - (GRRC) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

GRRC

340 Torbjérn Sellberg & Hanna Eriksson - (GRRC) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semiifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

GRRC

356 Mats Sdderberg & Jessica Lindegren - (GRRC) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

GRRC

364 Leif Hansson & Birgitta Pettersson - (GRRC) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

GRRC

383 Marcus Bergqvist & Sanna Klaman - (GRRC/NSW) Bugg_Junior A / Vuxen B
40 Uttagning
42 Extrachans
44 Semifinal
46 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

GRRC

384 Tim Rickeskar & Kajsa Ekholm - (GRRC/RS) Bugg_Junior A / Vuxen B
40 Uttagning

42 Extrachans
44 Semifinal
46 Final




Vote4Dance 2021-09-25

Pepparrotsbuggen
HVD

375  Arvid Jénsson & Elin Lofgren - (HVD) Bugg Junior A/ Vuxen B (40, 42, 44, 46)

378  Simon Jansson & Sofia Lundberg - (HVD) Bugg Junior A/ Vuxen B (40, 42, 44, 46)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

HVD

375 Arvid Jonsson & Elin Léfgren - (HVD) Bugg_Junior A / Vuxen B
40 Uttagning

42 Extrachans
44 Semifinal
46 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

HVD

378 Simon Jansson & Sofia Lundberg - (HVD) Bugg_Junior A / Vuxen B
40 Uttagning

42 Extrachans
44 Semifinal
46 Final




Vote4Dance 2021-09-25

Pepparrotsbuggen
JDC

391 Fabian Rosell & Zarah Rosell - (JDC) Bugg Vuxen A (41, 43, 45)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

JDC

391 Fabian Rosell & Zarah Rosell - (JDC) Bugg Vuxen A
41 Uttagning

43 Extrachans
45 Final



Vote4Dance 2021-09-25

Pepparrotsbuggen
JSDK

373 Ped Nilsson & Hanna Chytraeus - (JSDK) Bugg Junior A/ Vuxen B (40, 42, 44, 46)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

JSDK

373 Ped Nilsson & Hanna Chytraeus - (JSDK) Bugg_Junior A / Vuxen B
40 Uttagning

42 Extrachans
44 Semifinal
46 Final




Vote4Dance 2021-09-25

Pepparrotsbuggen
LBS

352 Robert Johansson & Ann-Sofie Rénnebrand - (LBS) Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

LBS

352 Robert Johansson & Ann-Sofie Rénnebrand - (LBS) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning

29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



Vote4Dance 2021-09-25

Pepparrotsbuggen
LDT

342 Thomas Nilefalk & Carina Nilefalk - (LDT) Boogie Woogie 35+ B (36, 37, 39)

342  Thomas Nilefalk & Carina Nilefalk - (LDT) Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

LDT

342 Thomas Nilefalk & Carina Nilefalk - (LDT) Boogie Woogie 35+ B
36 Semifinal

37 Extrachans
39 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

LDT

342 Thomas Nilefalk & Carina Nilefalk - (LDT) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning

29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



Vote4Dance

MALAR

322

330

345

357

357

359
420

Markus Johansson & Satu Laine - (MALAR)
Tomas Blom & Helen Eriksson - (MALAR)
Patric Jansson & Lotta Gunnarsson - (MALAR)
Roger Lindberg & Ylva Lindberg - (MALAR)
Roger Lindberg & Ylva Lindberg - (MALAR)
Mikael Ekstrém & Katarina Ekstréom - (MALAR)

Tobias Claesson & Martina Svanback - (MALAR)

Pepparrotsbuggen

Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)
Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Boogie Woogie 35+ B (36, 37, 39)

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Boogie Woogie Junior B / Vuxen B (38)

2021-09-25



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

MALAR

322 Markus Johansson & Satu Laine - (MALAR) Bugg_Grand Senior A / 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

MALAR

330 Tomas Blom & Helen Eriksson - (MALAR) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

MALAR

345 Patric Jansson & Lotta Gunnarsson - (MALAR) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

MALAR

357 Roger Lindberg & Ylva Lindberg - (MALAR) Boogie Woogie 35+ B
36 Semifinal
37 Extrachans
39 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

MALAR

357 Roger Lindberg & Ylva Lindberg - (MALAR) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

MALAR

359 Mikael Ekstrom & Katarina Ekstrém - (MALAR) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



Vote4Dance 2021-09-25

Pepparrotsbuggen

MALAR

420 Tobias Claesson & Martina Svanback - (MALAR) Boogie Woogie Junior B / Vuxen B
38 Final




Vote4Dance

Pepparrotsbuggen R
NOSD

309 Anders Karlsson & Marielouise Stromstedt - (NOSD) Bugg Grand Senior A/ 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)

350 Mikael Eriksson & Annelie Rosén - (NOSD/BDK) Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

371 Precious Kamboma & Felicia Stromstedt - (NOSD) Bugg Junior A/ Vuxen B (40, 42, 44, 46)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

NOSD

309 Anders Karlsson & Marielouise Stromstedt - (NOSD) Bugg_Grand Senior A/ 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

NOSD

371 Precious Kamboma & Felicia Stromstedt - (NOSD) Bugg_Junior A / Vuxen B
40 Uttagning
42 Extrachans
44 Semifinal
46 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

NOSD

350 Mikael Eriksson & Annelie Rosén - (NOSD/BDK) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning

29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



Vote4Dance

NSW

302
303
311
316
320
331
353
355
363
376
379
386
393

UIf Syvertsen & Linda Chadell - (NSW)
Tomas Sonnenfeld & Lena Lovkvist - (NSW)
Taisto Kainulainen & Tuula Haikola - (NSW)
Par Attermo & Pia Attermo - (NSW)

Philip Vahter & Caroline Grute - (NSW)
Peter Osslund & Helena Millgvist - (NSW)
Bobo Ostojic & Katarina Engstrom - (NSW)
Hakan Hellstrdm & Kerstin Larsson - (NSW)
Patrik Hjerteblom & Cecilia Zimmerman - (NSW)
Johannes Grafstréom & Elin Persson - (NSW)
Filip Lindqvist & Sofie Svensson - (NSW)
Emil Norberg & Annacarin Sjoholm - (NSW)

Jimmy Mardberg & Julia Lauri - (NSW)

Pepparrotsbuggen

Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)
Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)
Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)
Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)
Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)
Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg Junior A/ Vuxen B (40, 42, 44, 46)
Bugg Junior A / Vuxen B (40, 42, 44, 46)
Bugg Junior A / Vuxen B (40, 42, 44, 46)

Bugg Vuxen A (41, 43, 45)

2021-09-25



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

NSW

302 UIf Syvertsen & Linda Chadell - (NSW) Bugg_Grand Senior A / 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

NSW

303 Tomas Sonnenfeld & Lena Lévkvist - (NSW) Bugg_Grand Senior A/ 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

NSW

311 Taisto Kainulainen & Tuula Haikola - (NSW) Bugg_Grand Senior A / 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

NSW

316 Par Attermo & Pia Attermo - (NSW) Bugg_Grand Senior A / 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

NSW

320 Philip Vahter & Caroline Grute - (NSW) Bugg_Grand Senior A / 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

NSW

331 Peter Osslund & Helena Millqvist - (NSW) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning

29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

NSW

353 Bobo Ostojic & Katarina Engstrém - (NSW) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning

29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

NSW

355 Hakan Hellstrdom & Kerstin Larsson - (NSW) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

NSW

363 Patrik Hjerteblom & Cecilia Zimmerman - (NSW) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semiifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

NSW

376 Johannes Grafstrom & Elin Persson - (NSW) Bugg_Junior A / Vuxen B
40 Uttagning

42 Extrachans
44 Semifinal
46 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

NSW

379 Filip Lindqvist & Sofie Svensson - (NSW) Bugg_Junior A / Vuxen B
40 Uttagning
42 Extrachans
44 Semifinal
46 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

NSW

386 Emil Norberg & Annacarin Sjéholm - (NSW) Bugg_Junior A / Vuxen B
40 Uttagning
42 Extrachans
44 Semifinal
46 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

NSW

393 Jimmy Mardberg & Julia Lauri - (NSW) Bugg Vuxen A
41 Uttagning

43 Extrachans
45 Final



Vote4Dance 2021-09-25

Pepparrotsbuggen
RING

394 Fredrik Stromberg & Julia Elfving - (RING) Bugg Vuxen A (41, 43, 45)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

RING

394 Fredrik Strémberg & Julia Elfving - (RING) Bugg Vuxen A
41 Uttagning

43 Extrachans
45 Final



Vote4Dance 2021-09-25
Pepparrotsbuggen
307 Magnus Carlsson & Carin Miehling - (RR/MALAR) Bugg Grand Senior A/ 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)

370 Kim Malmberg & Caroline Bejstam - (RR) Bugg Junior A/ Vuxen B (40, 42, 44, 46)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

RR

370 Kim Malmberg & Caroline Bejstam - (RR) Bugg_Junior A / Vuxen B
40 Uttagning
42 Extrachans
44 Semifinal
46 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

RR

307 Magnus Carlsson & Carin Miehling - (RR/MALAR) Bugg_Grand Senior A/ 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final




Vote4Dance

Pepparrotsbuggen R
RS

300 Jim Svantesson & Ulrika Olzon - (RS) Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)

358 Robert WilhelImsson & Camilla Wilhelmsson - (RS) Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

397 Karl Lettenstrom & Elisabeth Lindstrom - (RS) Bugg Vuxen A (41, 43, 45)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

RS

300 Jim Svantesson & Ulrika Olzon - (RS) Bugg_Grand Senior A/ 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

RS

358 Robert Wilhelmsson & Camilla Wilhelmsson - (RS) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning

29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

RS

397 Karl Lettenstrom & Elisabeth Lindstrém - (RS) Bugg_ Vuxen A
41 Uttagning

43 Extrachans
45 Final



Vote4Dance 2021-09-25

Pepparrotsbuggen
SKR

377 Thim Karsmo & Wilma Gustavsson - (SKR/HVD) Bugg Junior A/ Vuxen B (40, 42, 44, 46)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

SKR

377 Thim Karsmo & Wilma Gustavsson - (SKR/HVD) Bugg_Junior A / Vuxen B
40 Uttagning
42 Extrachans
44 Semifinal
46 Final




Vote4Dance 2021-09-25

Pepparrotsbuggen
SPIR

305 Conny Lévgren & Siw Lévgren - (SPIR) Bugg Grand Senior A / 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)

361 Bert Olausson & Britt Olausson - (SPIR) Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

SPIR

305 Conny Lovgren & Siw Lovgren - (SPIR) Bugg_Grand Senior A / 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

SPIR

361 Bert Olausson & Britt Olausson - (SPIR) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning

29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



Vote4Dance 2021-09-25

Pepparrotsbuggen
SWKT

396 Jakob Bergelin & Anna Forss - (SWKT) Bugg Vuxen A (41, 43, 45)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

SWKT

396 Jakob Bergelin & Anna Forss - (SWKT) Bugg Vuxen A
41 Uttagning

43 Extrachans
45 Final



Vote4Dance

UBSS

304

343

344

348

372

395

Fredrik Rosén & Anna Olsson - (UBSS)
Lars Faltman & Suzanne Faltman - (UBSS)
Mikael Karlstrdm & Annelie Ahman - (UBSS)
Stefan Eriksson & Lisa Nylander - (UBSS)
Martin Bellskog & Jessica Faltman - (UBSS)

Andreas Rosenqvist & Antonia Norstrom - (UBSS)

Pepparrotsbuggen

Bugg Grand Senior A/ 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)
Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg Junior A / Vuxen B (40, 42, 44, 46)

Bugg Vuxen A (41, 43, 45)

2021-09-25



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

UBSS

304 Fredrik Rosén & Anna Olsson - (UBSS) Bugg_Grand Senior A / 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

UBSS

343 Lars Faltman & Suzanne Faltman - (UBSS) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

UBSS

344 Mikael Karlstrém & Annelie Ahman - (UBSS) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning
29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

UBSS

348 Stefan Eriksson & Lisa Nylander - (UBSS) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning

29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

UBSS

372 Martin Bellskog & Jessica Faltman - (UBSS) Bugg_Junior A / Vuxen B
40 Uttagning

42 Extrachans
44 Semifinal
46 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

UBSS

395 Andreas Rosenqvist & Antonia Norstrom - (UBSS) Bugg Vuxen A
41 Uttagning

43 Extrachans
45 Final



Vote4Dance

UDI

312
334
374
392

398

Mikael Aberg & Annjeanette Sandstrém - (UDI)
Jonny Sundstrém & Linda Melin - (UDI)

Pontus Sjoqvist & Anna Baarnhielm - (UDI)
André Sandstréom & Fanny Elfving - (UDI/RING)

Pontus Nordin & Anna Morgansdotter - (UDI)

Pepparrotsbuggen

Bugg Grand Senior A/ 35+ B (28, 30, 32, 34)
Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)

Bugg Junior A / Vuxen B (40, 42, 44, 46)
Bugg Vuxen A (41, 43, 45)

Bugg Vuxen A (41, 43, 45)

2021-09-25



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

UDI

312 Mikael Aberg & Annjeanette Sandstrém - (UDI) Bugg_Grand Senior A/ 35+ B
28 Uttagning
30 Extrachans
32 Semifinal
34 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

UDI

334 Jonny Sundstrém & Linda Melin - (UDI) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning

29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

UDI

374 Pontus Sjoqvist & Anna Baarnhielm - (UDI) Bugg_Junior A / Vuxen B
40 Uttagning
42 Extrachans
44 Semifinal
46 Final




2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

UDI

398 Pontus Nordin & Anna Morgansdotter - (UDI) Bugg Vuxen A
41 Uttagning

43 Extrachans
45 Final



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

UDI

392 André Sandstrom & Fanny Elfving - (UDI/RING) Bugg Vuxen A
41 Uttagning

43 Extrachans
45 Final



Vote4Dance 2021-09-25

Pepparrotsbuggen
UMDK

347 Urban Engman & Patricia Engman - (UMDK) Bugg 35+ A (27, 29, 31, 33, 35)



2021-09-25

Vote4Dance Pepparrotsbuggen

UMDK

347 Urban Engman & Patricia Engman - (UMDK) Bugg 35+ A
27 Uttagning

29 Extrachans
31 Kvartsfinal
33 Semifinal
35 Final



